10
11
12

MIS-DTEUP

Name of Trade

Computer Operator and Programming Assistant (NSQF)

Cosmetology (NSQF)

Draughtsman Mechanical (NSQF)
Dress Making (NSQF)

Electrician-Power Distribution (NSQF)
Fashion Design & Technology (NSQF)

Information & Communication Technology System
Maintenance (NSQF)

Mechanic Consumer Electronics Appliances (NSQF)
Painter (General) (NSQF)

Plumber (NSQF)

Refrigeration And Air conditioning technician (NSQF)
Welder (NSQF)

421

409

439
440

444
449

474

513
536
543
503
969

Sector

Non
Engineering

Non
Engineering

Engineering

Non
Engineering

Engineering

Non
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Durations(Months)

12

12

24
12

24
12

24

24
24
12
24
12



